PMP40042
001 A
2016/9/13 17:37:06
PMP40042 PMP40042 REV A Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
C1 1 2200pF 202S41W222KV4E Johanson Technology CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 2000 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1210 1210
C7, C11 2 0.1uF GRM188R72A104KA35D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 100V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C9 1 3300pF GRM188R72A332KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 3300pF, 100V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C10, C14 2 10uF GRM31CR71E106KA12L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10uF, 25V, +/-10%, X7R, 1206 1206
C12 1 0.01uF GRM188R71H103KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C13 1 1uF GRM188R71E105KA12D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1uF, 25V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C51 1 2.2uF GRM32ER72A225KA35L MuRata CAP, CERM, 2.2uF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1210 1210
D1 1 100V MBR1H100SFT3G ON Semiconductor Diode, Schottky, 100V, 1A, SOD-123FL SOD-123FL
D2 1 40V NSR0240V2T1G ON Semiconductor Diode, Schottky, 40V, 0.25A, SOD-523 SOD-523
R2 1 82k CRCW080582K0JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 82 k, 5%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805
R3 1 330k RC0603FR-07330KL Yageo America RES, 330 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R5 1 120k RC0603FR-07120KL Yageo America RES, 120 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R6 1 10 CRCW060310R0JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 10, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R7 1 30.0k RC0603FR-0730KL Yageo America RES, 30.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R8 1 4.30k RC0603FR-074K3L Yageo America RES, 4.30 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R9 1 8.20k RC0603FR-078K2L Yageo America RES, 8.20 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R10 1 3.90k CRCW06033K90FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 3.90 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R54 1 0 CRCW08050000Z0EAHP Vishay-Dale RES, 0, 5%, 0.333 W, 0805 0805
T1 1 MA5401-AE Coilcraft Inc. Common Mode Filter for Power Line MA5401-AE
TP5, TP6, TP7 3 5000 Keystone Test Point, Miniature, Red, TH Red Miniature
Testpoint
TP8, TP9, TP10 3 Black 5001 Keystone Test Point, Miniature, Black, TH Black Miniature